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m
>ued. Statement Shewino Collections of Pew Rents

Continued.
Arrears 
at March, 

1890.
Arrears 

1st March, 
1889.

Pew Holders. Amount WrittenL ^,rrears 
Collect’d off *st March.

1890.

V

596.59 Brought forward.. 
lv.i Chas. Kmtr
160 Miss Grant..;;;;;." 

C. Olmstead..
161 W. D. Hogg...
132 Mrs. H. M. Davidson
133 W. C. Gullock

Mrs. Petrie.........’
131 John Roberts.

F. Nelson.............
John Leslie..............."
A. McCormick...........
G°n. JudgePatterson 

37 Wm. Borthwick.... 
138 Susan Armstrong.

A. Bannerman 
S. B. Kent....
h. c. Ross.......... ; ; _

!/,an'es Strachan
140 G. E. Elliott
... Win Hamilton.;;;; ;
141 Mrs. Loucks
142 Mrs. Sutherland..........

™ËLtaBoo*i,;::-
Mi-8. S. Taylor.;;;;; 
Miss McLeod

145 W. Hill.. ..............
146 Mrs. Aiteheson";.;." " 
, Miss Rose ....
147 G. Bruce........." " " " ‘ j ' ’
lia A- Pittoway..............
*48 Mrs. Mason..........

Mrs. Parker...
L. York.........

Mrs. Bowers..........
Mi’s. Robertson ....

L. Perkins ..
Mrs. Gallup....
Mrs. Addison... 
ft-Reid, Sen....

801.25 3796.38
25.00
20.00

3663.05
25.00

■335.00 699.59 IS40.00
60.005.00 5.00 125.00

25.00
24.00
16.00
21.00
14.00
21.00
26.25

25.00
25.00
24.00
16.00
21.00
14.00
21.00
26.25

*11
IIt

135
136 b I

8.75
20.00 40.00 40.005.00

5.0010.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
10.00

m
S

jfi7.50 iff'7.50 i7.50 7.50 15.00.13.50
13.50 .7.50 7.503.75 3.75 LIk

h.7.503.75 13.75
3.75 3.75

15.00 
7.50....;;;

15.0030.00

■
1

7.507.50 7..50
10.00 10.005.00 5.00 5.0020.00 .50 7.50 7.50 7.50.75 3.75| BiEi;3.75 3.75149 3.75 3.758.00 10.00

10.00,

28.00
IMI j u10.00

10.00
28.00

:20.00 10.00
10.00

9.00 9.00
14.00
14.00

«g*' •• -j ;14.00 . 
14.00 . 
6.00 . I

i
6.00

30.00 .............

11031.25 $4311.63 $4163.54

B30.00

$383.50 $795.84699.58
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